INSTALLATION  MANUAL
1/2Last Revised On : 06/05/2024 REV.10
IP67
No. Product name Ordering Code
2.
3.
4.
1. LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 1-20W.(On-Off)
LED Constant Current Driver 350mA 1-15W.(On-Off)
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
LED Constant Current Driver 1050mA 22W.(On-Off) AUN-DRG-0004-01
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 20W.(DIM 1-10V) AUN-DRG-0005-01
LED Constant Current Driver 1050mA 38W.(DALI) AUN-DRG-0006-01
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 40W.(On-Off) AUN-DRG-0008-00
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 32W.(DIM 1-10V) AUN-DRG-0009-00
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 38W.(DALI) AUN-DRG-0010-00
LED Constant Current Driver 250mA 10W.(On/Off) AUN-DRG-0013-00
LED Constant Current Driver 250mA 13W.(DIM 1-10V) AUN-DRG-0014-00
LED Constant Voltage Driver 12Vdc 12W.
Electronic Transformer 12V 20-60W
AUN-DRG-0114-01
AUN-DRG-0115-01
AUN-DRG-0003-01
AUN-DRG-0002-01
3.2
3.1
Make sure that  cable
glands are fastened.
¢Ñ¹à¤àºÔÅá¡Åç¹ �́ãË�á¹�¹
3.3
Torque/áÃ§ºÔ´ : 1 Nm.
1
4
5
6
3
2
Installation complete
¡ÒÃµÔ´µÑé§àÊÃç¨ÊÁºÙÃ³�
Lock the screws following this
sequence.
¤ÇÃ¢Ñ¹Ê¡ÃÙµÒÁÅíÒ Ñ́º¢Í§ËÁÒÂàÅ¢
·ÕèÃÐºØäÇ�µÒÁÃÙ»ÀÒ¾
PRODUCT NAME : Tranformer box-LED Driver box
14. LED Constant Current Driver 250mA 11W.(DALI) AUN-DRG-0015-00
3
LED Constant Current Driver 500mA 27W.(DALI). AUN-DRG-0016-00
243
15.
16.
LED Constant Current Driver 500mA 12W.(On-Off)